Book #1

# AIRCRAFT LOG AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

N6328E SERIAL NO. 18504025

Jun # 76342

REPLACE ELT BATTERY BY:



## AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Record of	essna	A125F	04025	- N63280
With Engine	Linental Make	Model	Serial .	Certificate 572566 Serial
From		19to		19
Detailing Time From	Hours	То	Hours	· and the control of the
Owner				
Address				

DATE	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF	DURATION OF	ACCUMUL TOTAI FLYING T	ATED IME	SIGNATURE OF	
0	FROM		FLIGHT	FLIGHT	HOURS	Ютнѕ	PILOT	
26%	Les	local	test	1.0	1	.0	Smoll	
30 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	*	5	No. of the second	7 4 - 100 4 4 1 2				
	9	*	The second secon		1 4			
		\$1.00 mm   1.00	Production of the second of th		, , ,	112	Vanishing - Francis - I -	
90	¥ • • • • • • • • • • • •	in the second second	Market Commence		to the second second			
				y )			a jaka a tana kanan	
				* 2		2		
			y second of the	F ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (			rana a salah sagar kecasa salah salah kecasa salah sal	
			Mind of the second states of the second states of the second seco	V 9		* * 1	No. 1	
	E	*						
	*	4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Y	1 6		4		
				A		e	te y de la standarde e la companya de la companya d	
		4	Marine Marine Republication of the Marine Republication of	) N. v		* "		
	, ,		1			3 2		
					, see		A. A. C. C. Sagrana, v	
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		* '		
	2 8 0 0 0 0 0	2 - 1 - 1						

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25 te Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2		DATE					
te			Place		19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Lette and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BO ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.		
_	1							
_		Acres of			n	to the second se		
	1	×		* Y	3 2 2	I have inspected this aircraft and found it to comply with		
		0 0	w 1		0 - 0 - 0	The altimeter instrument was tested //-28-19 on altitude		
	1		46 : 12"	V 7 . V . V .	,	of 20 thousand feet and found to comply with Appendix E of		
						Part 43. Automatic pressure altitude reporting equipment was tested and found to comply with Appendix E of Part 43,		
	, ,					and calibrated N/A in compliance with FAR 91.36(b).		
			and the second			The ATC transponder was tested and inspected N/A and found to comply with Appendix F of Part 43. The static		
			A 11	4 - 9 4 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	,	pressure system was tested and inspected in accordance with		
			¥	10.0	- 4-	FAR 91.170, and a Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated 3-8-80 was issued by me.		
			•					
		v :	6 -		1 - 1 - 1 - 2	Executive Engineer		
					4.	Cessna Accast Co., Paynes Div.		
						PM // Mum /		
				A verilla and an array		Justin F. Speary		
_		1			514			
			*					
					~ ~/ 4			

AIRCRAFT LOG	Α	I R C	RA	FT	LOG
--------------	---	-------	----	----	-----

	. V V		AIRCRAFI	LOG	1	
DATE	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTHS	SIGNATURE OF
4/14/8	0 7	137 F	RADIO E	14101	rent as	detailed
	P	e forme	1 - 1	43	PODE F.	mo kst
				19000	CICANO	Juionis
				3.	mesty	
10.24.8			WEKE NEVE ER , 337 U			CUSTOMER VETGHT AND
		E REVER		Lenn	1	1417245
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NE	XT PAGE	1 1 1 1 1	

	OR Receiver on accordance w			DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
10	14.81	74	CH 16.	8 HR	S A 100 HOUR INSPECTION WAS COMPLETED THIS
9					SSNA SERVICE MANUAL. NO DISCREPANCIES
		N93	ED.	427	DUE DATE AUG. 81 NO OUTSTANDING AD
		No	TES F	DUNUP	AD'S 79.25.07, 79-10-14, 79.08.03, 79.05.09
1,5	5 F . 4				EQUIPMENT. AIRCRAFT AIRWORTHY,
		4A		4	To Time 16.8
		90 D			Date.
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		I certify that this AIRCLAFT has been inspected
			and the Artifaction Market of the second of the		in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection
			And the second seconds.		and is determined to be in Airworthy Condition
	# # H #				DM c Burger 141417245
					o pro deservir
		· m reserve			
		*			
				2 - 4 - 4 - 4	
					A CONTROL OF THE CONT

AIRCRAFT L	0	G
------------	---	---

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS TOTHS	SIGNATURE OF
19 SI 17 APR	A/M 33.3. ALTIMETER.  JUSTPILIPTION See FAA FOR SATISFACTOR	All work  INSTRUCT  M 337 DATE	King AUTONICS  Becomplished	PACKAGE WARDLICE FUSTA WAS Chee	E WITH I SANCE WITH SALE PART VED SYSTEM LINCOLN EAA Approved RO	EROMECH ENCODING  MANUFACTURES  OF AC 13.13-1A/2A,  MS GROUND (help)  FAR 91.170 AND  O SA MALLAL,  TION, INC.  NEBR.  Init Station 3304  Ind Maintenance  Airworthy & A  Held On File  Signed Many Burbank  O Many Burbank  O Many Burbank  O Many Burbank
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	(T PAGE		

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91, 25		DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2		19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			The state of the s
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	12	I Certify That Altimeter And Static System
	1	at the contract of the contrac		Tests Required by FAR Part 91.170 Have Been Performed.
		ar A. Asia	1	Static System Test Date. 10-13-81
		and the second section of the section	11.1	L/H S/N 9563 Date 10-13-81
		* S		R/H S/N Date
				For Duncan Aviation, Inc. C.R.S. #8304 Lincoln, Nebraska
			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	are of sering
			*	A common la constitución de compansa de la compansa del compansa de la compansa de la compansa del compansa de la compansa del la compansa de
		*	4 4 4 6	
	- 1 1			and the state of t
	4 4 1 4 14		4	
		- 44 	d library	And the Color for the transfer to the contract of the contract
				A STATE OF THE STA
				And the second of the second o
				Autorial production of the control o

DATE 19	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING T HOURS	ME IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
16 OCT 199 REPORT.	BL TAC 97. Noew Elt	9 PREFORME BAHERY	NST. TO PLACE	2 INSI	P U+111	21111	CLU SE DO-61 by
INST New SE 86.95		2-85 VET F HAYU BOTTI	IN SPAR INSP, CLW 1105+ Tom				1. Checks Noted.
DE 81-14 INOT OF AD8-15-	New Colls.	11058. MI AD 80-01-04 ACKET IS N	Tom CHINDER	E. SE L Flanba	81-30 5 TUP 05-04	Sh EN Fr	H MAGNETS CHU BY THEYNIVED. W SEAT BOTTO NA INOT.
ADSO-OF Cooled 1	05 PACIFIC S & DA IN.	EAT Belts 18	. 1	D DO-	25-07 5	YEW	ANY LODRIVER DIL
LIN	COLN, NEBR.	304	Certify that the inspected in acc			beer	F
i he Above epair is	ved Repair Station 3 Described Maintenan Certified Airworthy &	ce A	determined to be	I I I	tion and		and the second of the second o
Under W.	ecord is Held On Fi	ie .				Ar	
Signed CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	(T PAGE	4	* 5	9 h

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25  Bearing error   Place   Signature   VOR 1   VOR 2	DATE	REMARKS  Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
5-2	D-82 Tach Tim	e 12	18.7 Preformed a 200 Hr / Annual Inspection I Aw Cescna Inspection Report. Removed and replaced Vac. Aressure Relief filter and lubed Air Grame AD 80-01-64 Cy/ Hold down flanges NA, AD 81-24-06 TCM Engine driven fuel pump PCW 16 Oct. 1981, AD 80-08-1 Pare-Air Filter NA, AD 80-18-05 Sperry flight Systems NA.  BUNCAN AVIATION, INC.
	inspected in accordance for the determined to be in	rinc <b>e</b> Frape	with a 200/ Repair is Certified Airwork & A  con and was  Detailed Record is Held Con-

A	LIR	C	R	A	F	T	7	0	G
			11	$\boldsymbol{\Gamma}$	1 1 15	C	_	$\sim$	$\sim$

DATE FLIGHT FROM		то	TO NATURE OF FLIGHT		ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF	
1/27/83	236.0.	Inspected a		anky	AD 82-27.	or does not McCaule, 5.814	
	eypply	by 5/N	per Cessin	c 5.B.	82-44	x 1112 Couly 3,814	
3.5	( ) V	Carlo Commence	8			DUNCAN AVIATION, ING.	
2 p				The state of the state of		LINCOLN, NEBR.	
The second second		e i			FAA	Approved Repair Station 3304	
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			7 7 7 - 3	The	Above Described Maintenance	
			Day of Santage	1	- REP	ir is Certified Airworthy & A	
* *		7		3 - 4	Det	iled Record is Held On File.	
	* 4.	\$ -60 - 1,000,000 6 - 60 - 1,000,000		X - 1 - 1 - 1	Und	Drud hours	
	a service of the serv	9			Sign	ed Qualified Theseto	
8).*y	262	a e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		11000 17 1 (20)			
5	£ #	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		A	A CONTRACTOR AND A SECOND		
\$	*	1 10 1/1		2011 3 1			
4. A		14 taur 1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Berg District Control Control	
	4	A. C. Art. Co.		1 4	, 1 3 THE		
		,		3 4 7 5	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91. 25				DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing VOR 1 V		Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	5 V.D 2		4-13.	-83 ta	-h 24	19 UW Zoo hal Amount under our census
	1	1 0	que	de .	In	tall yew FLT Bulker, 6589511-0114 Due date
v			na	ch 198	4	be gooked wheel dearings t serve Tool wheel
	+++	- 7	any	lea	ned	battery & battery Box.
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		in a color of the contract of
-	+++			VIATION, INC	•	1 Certify that this Auct at has been
		- 1		N, NEBR.	3304	inspected in accordance with am
1	Th		P	ribed Mainter		Annual inspection and was
m m				ied Airworthy		determined to be in airworthy condition
				is Held On	File .	
	Ur	nder	W.O.	44338	1	
	Si	gned	22	Churca !	eff	
			Que	O Imy	0	**
			-	/		
			4		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					3 - 7 - 2 &	

FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME		SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
110	V	. 2.0111	FLIGHT	HOURS	Ютнѕ	20	
				1 1	1		
I certify that Aitin	noter and Static Sys	om tests	Francisco Company	a mana mana d			
required by FAR	Part 91.171 have be	en gerformed.	certify that	R. 91.24 av	d con	has been modified lies with F.A.R.	
Static System	fect Date		.172 fre F.F			6.F	
Altimeter 20	DOD FOOTWO	×4975 D	VICAN AVILATIO	N INC. C.		The state of the s	
L/H S/N 95	The same of the sa		INCOIN, NE	68501	5 · · ·		
8/H S/H	Datas	D. William V.	Compression de direction de la compression della compression de la compression della compression della compression della compression della compression della compression della				
For Duncan A	iation Inc. C.R.S. #3	30-3		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	3		
181	incoln, NE 68501	00			n Barrer		
Olho	mas C.Ol	nothing	1		8 "		
4	Ng saggistipmica comment		) d	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	geneter.		
			1 A 5				
	4		y	a recognision and			
		*	2				
	9		2		3 5 7 A		
					2		
	1		3				

	n accord	ance wi	peration checked ith FAR 91.25	DATE	REMARKS  Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - Service Letters -
Date	Date Bearing error Place Signature VOR 1 VOR 2			19	and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
926	ely	20	1/983 tac	23	78 Replaced both main tires 800 x6 GPR.
0	1				
		5 5 9		6	LINCOLN, NEBR.
			>		FAA Approved Repair Station 3304
	4 5 . 5		Angles of the second of the se		the Above Described Maintenance
			4		Detailed Record Is Held On File .
		,			Under W.O. L 7233
					Signed Bernard Michael
					Cleal Insp.
		,			
			The Secretary was	6	
				1	
		- :			
		- 1		1 4	
				0 0 0 0	
			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				5	
				y	

DATE 19 84	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
19 JAN	TAC 355.0		CIW 200 IA INSPECTION VINCE PIN	w Ge	INCAL / INC. C/L	AD 83-22-06	
	inspected To comple	is Aircraft/E <del>ngino</del> h	as been 200m/ Apur			LINCOLN, NEBR.  FAA Approved Repair Station 3304 The Above Described Maintenance Repair Is Certified Airworthy & A  Detailed Record is Held On File.  Under W. O. Sc 394  Signed Bernaud Musha  Church Ing.	

p	VOR Receiver operation ch	ecked	DATE	REMARKS				
Date	Bearing error Place VOR 1 VOR 2	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.				
1-2	9-85 Tac	h 441	100	Ar Inspection Pen lassna Inop Guide, Replaced				
- 4 4	F 4 4 4		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Bearings, I Certily that this Arrivat has been Inspected				
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			in Accordance with an Annual Inspection iwas delevarined				
		2 2 2		Dhein Anworthe Conditions				
		1						
10	1/15	to- 6 11	701	Bester Ove - 11-87				
0		ecay 9	1.10	1 / January J. Francisco de Construction				
L	IN A	RE, INC		Colon ox 6/645184				
N	UNICIPAL	AIRPUT	,					
	INCOUR, N		- Her.					
	14/0/3	50	1 2 2					
			* 1	A CONTROL OF THE CONT				
			1					

Δ	I R	CR	AF	T	1	OG
$\overline{}$	1 1 1		$\Delta$		_	$\cup$

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
22//2	ly 85 C	WAD.	24-26-2	Sec. s	2 Pers	replaced
	January Company	10-1	1 48 5 M	77 (30)		
a contraderence of the second of		0				Dr./
atte	41 to-6 5	27 kg (ho)	10 11 1 10	Becker	16451	a larvere I Bett
Ach	ghed light	e maint	. Cleaned		tify that this	Performed has
	o i porque a					coordance with a
		w/o	1922	dete	mined to be i	inspection and was
		MUNICIPAL	AIRE, INC.	Tacl	52711	re 5274
		LINCOLN,		Time	time in servi	the same of the sa
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	T PAGE	hango	12/60/6c/5184A/I

1	OR Receiver operation of accordance with Far and Bearing error Place	19 ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his ratio	William Chierations - Repairs - Service Letters with the Brook OF THIS LOG BOOK
	VOR 1 VOR 2		1000
		10本2711	The state of the s
		WO#3311	A CANAL TO A CANAL TARREST
+		I certify that the altimeter static and ATC Trans-	
1		tosts required by F.A.R. 91.1/1 and	and the second s
		91.172 were performed and found to meet the re-	and the state of t
		91.172 were performed and round to another F. and F.	
+		quirements of F.A.R. part 43 appendix E and F.	
+	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Altimators were functionally tested to the	the second secon
		LH Model 8/408-20 S/N 9563	
		LH Model 21102 20 S/N	
+		RH Model NA S/N NA	
+	4 2 2 2	RII WOOD AND GERVICE CRS#3018	
	4 - 4	SKY HARBOR AIR SERVICE CRS#3018	
		Date 4-9-86	
+	2	Date	, and the second
+		Tach 0542	
		Signature Munay J. Lindshon	and the second s
		Signature Mundy A. Lungton	
+	4 1 2		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
_			The same of the sa
+	9 9 9	The second secon	The second secon
1	1 2 4 2 2 2	of anythera control of the protection of the control of the contro	1 0 0 11 F N 1 1

DATE 19 86	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS	1 FILUI
9/12	186 50	5 TUN	ensalled	Que	na ace	is Ki
R	wicled	insale	ed a sa	tion o	209 to	215 WB
	nezwa	6-Ce -	- end	in Al	Padersen	
	din Our	W/0 239	6 144	\$ 50	684909	}
		V	# ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **			2
Service description of the service description o						
	e .			Microsopher country in August 1		
				y		
	\$ 1 mm 1		The second secon	,		
			A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	d		
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	(T PAGE		

-					AIRCRAFT LOG
+ 1 5 mg	VOR Receiver ope in accordance with	h FAR 91.25	5	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
		19-	17-86		585 THILL removed and serviced
	A	, t.	Stes	<u></u>	sorew sick bleaned and regulated
	1	DIL.	2 1	MA	. sple. 1/11-6-21164C, Lit.
		Tol	- DC	Mu	- sack Cleaned, and regreased
	10	2/	lane	15	the pane, sease my- 0-
-	1 7	100	146		essetting from themand myn -
-		200	ne can	m	algusted tension, operational
	1 0	102/1	COPC	7	and or and the
my in			-2		14H 506849093
		1 2 20.74		And the second	The second secon
-			St. Carlo		The state of the s
	Jan Day				The state of the second control of the secon
-			1990		
-	1 1 1			A	The state of the s
10.00					
-			<u> </u>		
			,		

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED **DURATION** DATE TOTAL FLYING TIME NATURE OF **FLIGHT** SIGNATURE OF TO OF PILOT **FROM FLIGHT FLIGHT** HOURS 10THS CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

1

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25			DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error VOR 1 VOR 2	Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
					I certify that this Airframe has
				1 1	been inspected in accordance with a
					100 Hy inspection and was
				Francisco de la constante de l	Tach (0)3
					Total time in service 613 Steve Company
Lii		AIRE	SVI		Time since major overhaul 613 Axp505721576
ΜU	NICIPA	AL AL	RPORT		I certify that this several has
LIN	COLN	NE			been inspected in accordance with a
			E SERVE STAN	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	inspection and was
					determined to be in airworthy condition who 2744
	in the same	1		A 1 1	Tach 6/3/M. 1 2/40
		4 -			Total time in service 6/3/2 2-6-0/
				9 1 2	Time since major overhaul 6/3/1
				* · · · · · ·	( Champoxa fo/645184 4) I

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	TO	NATURE OF FLIGHT	OF String		ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME erH和URStatitosyst		SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
SN 264		is aircraft has und to comply with	tests required to 35.00	ired by F.	A.R. ا <del>د اد</del> و	, Part 91.17 Itimeter wa	I have		
to service.	6	is approved for ret	Signatur Certifica		6	2704	~ J		
Certificate No	air Station 364-78.	for Kings Avier	for Kings	Avionics,	Inc	F.A.A., Rep	air		
		1 1 1 1 15	kara adun serk	town to the		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	†		
* 1 %		2.500		1	, ,		A 202		
				# 1	9 %		6		
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	855. 200	esistemareners		1 7		4	at the state of th	
		English St.	and the second and th	6 7 7 4	0.00	* 6 1 k · .	*		
	1.				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7 1 1	5		
		The compact of the contract of	the second secon	3	D 0	*****			
	e conservation of the end of the				2 y A, a	4			

The second of th		
VOR Receiver operation checked	DATE	REMARKS
in accordance with FAR 91.25	- CALL	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters —
Date Bearing error Place Signature		and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."
VOR 1 VOR 2	19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	1	NACA / A //- A //-
7-2-01 66	17	Hich replaced vishortain listente
new Ge 459	1 a	nd recharged battles send
3	1	Dur H Vedersen
him ani Wio	304	3 AP 506849043
	1	
	Mark Control	
JEC 25 1987 TA	CH	727 Rosland the tail wheel Look
with a new Dar	I C	who P/A 164200.5-1 when the orkainal
bearings tasko he	re de	Jare restace the tail wheel tirt with a
nout McCoare	OX	3.50 -4 sty tire + tube. No motable change
in weight and	Con	lanco Ruch Kostows
J 0	4	ANGE 6980824 LINAIRE, INC.
	8	General Aviation
	6	Municipal Airport
	1	1
	9	Lincoln, NE 68321
	-	1=4 = 0
	3	Wo 321
	7	

Α	I R	C	R	Α	F	T	L:	0	G
/ \		_		<i>,</i> ,		and the second	_	-	_

DATE 19 88	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	OF		SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
2-5-  LOC  ELT  Chec  certify the  certify the  determined  tach 13  fotal time i	seed at  Les bre  Les bre  Roker  Roker  Ance  Insp  I	ection and was	Perferment of the Control of the Con	2 100 2 100 2 100 2 200 2 332 (control of the control of the contr	this our	remained frem with operational with a ction and was	
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	PAGE-	8 4/0	53.76	

**56,3**600

Committee of the commit

	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91, 25		DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearing error Place	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	Westernam	1	4 3	
	I 3-4.	-88	R	emoved FACTORY INSTALLED
	500	x6 +	iDES	Tastalled New 8:50X6
-	_ TIRE	SON	FAC	DISC AND CALIPERS.  UP FOUND BRAKES TO  AND TAXI OF AIRCRAFT
	FACTE	pry B	RAKE	Disc AND CALIPERS.
	57.	atic	RUN	UP FOUND BRAKES TO
	HOLD.	AIRCR	AFT.	AND TAXI OF AIRCICHT
24	Foun	D NO	cle	ARANCE PROBLEMS. 3-4-88 FOR DETAILS
-	see	337 D.	ATER	3-4-88 FOR DETIN
			Í	ete R. Segat A+P 2166681IA
				A+P216668/IA -
		and the second s	mental de la companya	
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
				[ ] Jacobs Company and the Book Section of the Company of the Comp

AIRCRAFT LOG ACCUMULATED DURATION DATE TOTAL FLYING TIME **NATURE OF FLIGHT** SIGNATURE OF TO OF **FROM FLIGHT** PILOT **FLIGHT** HOURS IOTHS Airborne 79-18-1 I certify that this Air Filter Change Reminder been inspected in accords Next Change: Changed at: determined to the in sirveren 3-3-89 Date Total Tims in sarvica Time since marer overhaul CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL ACCUMULATED FLYING TIME TO THE TOP OF NEXT PAGE

VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25  Date Bearing error Place Signature  VOR 1 VOR 2	DATE	REMARKS  Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
March 7,1989 TAC now Catter, Co PAGE) Op Shock	148 107 0K	27 Kestacel aircraft Cottery Wish a ING 1842 SIN G0971958. (See TAGThis - Rich Vistus AHE506960424
		The second of th
	55.	
	7-1-1	

	# NO CONTROL TO THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	r a restant
	<u>!</u>	
	AIRCRAFT	LOG

			AIRCRAFI	LOG		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
DATE 19	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME HOURS IOTHS		
19 57 8/89 1000 0 830	Andle altin Blind Jysto	spered ( 81401 sete mode description medical	Tero Mes 3-35 for 15934A-1 Merlel Di Gerl and s bed was go		HOURS IOTHS		
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	XT PAGE			

	vor Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25  Bearing error Place Signature			1,25	DATE	REMARKS  Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Servi and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THE and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THE
Date	VOR	VOR 2	7		19	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
	VOR	1 VOR 2			I certify ponder s 91.172 v quirement Altimete LH Mod RH Mod SKY	that the altimeter static and ATC Transpose tests required by F.A.R. 91.171 and were performed and found to meet the results of F.A.R. part 43 appendix E and F. ars were functionally tested to 35,000 ft. el 5934A-1 S/N J7841  WHARBOR AIR SERVICE CRS#3018  Oate 5/8/9  Fach 083020 Leaux
					taring and agreement of	

Δ	IR	C	P	Δ	E	T	1111	OG	:
$\mathbf{A}$	1 17	-	T	A					,

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	I TO		OF FLIGHT		ON ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME T HOURS IOTHS		SIGNATURE OF PILOT
3/13	190 Jack	271878	Chr3	distribution of the second section of the second se	1-1			
Jes	lowed and	el inspecto	in , cheaned.	pour	2	se por	tun	of unguic
- An	laur sup	hat betten	reset ruela	in za	10	1-415	an	replaced both
12	en por izono	il stat p	not pour &	huge	be	245		Auguste hes
						been in	epocted	n accordance with a
			LINAIRE, INC.		E - k	determi Tach		s in airworthy condition
- +		(	General Aviation		, ,	Total T	me in s	r overheid
1		N.	/unicipal Airport ncoln, NE 6852	1	6 ·	11110	614	A Believe
		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	grade to the second sec		8 6	AF	isc	725309AI
					5			
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL AC	CCUMULATED FLYING	TIME TO THE TOP OF NEX	T PAGE		. 1	3	

VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25				cked 25	DATE	REMARKS
Date	Bearin	yor 2		Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letters — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."  ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
11/	190	93	7.8 to	ch Remove	9 119	dear reconnected witch mechanism trainstalled door.
	1		e i	3		Mark Mc Cann HBY 501904860
3-13	-91	954	O TAN	Ut TIME.	REMOD	ED BATTERY AND CLEANED TERMINALS, BATTERY, BATTERY BOX AND
		Suga	dayo	de Aren	. PRE	FORMED ELECTRICAL CHECK-SYSTEMS CHECKED GOOD, REPLACED
		ELI	- BA	TTERY F	E CINE	SYSTEM CHECKED GOOD (DUE NOV. 92.) REPAIRED BROKEN ZERK
		ON	TAIL	LEPHEE !	I SINA	HERICATED. REMOVED TAIL WHEEL, CLEANED, CHANGED BEARINGS,
			RICATE		and the second second second	TALLED REMOVED PILOT AND CO-PILOTS DOORS AND REPAIRED DOOR
		Loc	KS A			WSTALLED JUST AIR RELEIF VALUE FILTER WEW. CHECKED BRAKES,
		1			The second second	BEARINGS. SERVICED BRAKES, LUBRICATED ALL HINDGES POLO
		Put	LEVS.	DISCOVER	EO C	CHEISTON ON BELLY OF AIRPRAFT, - WILL BENCOMPECTED AT LATER,
		DATE	E. GR	ound D 6	P13 6	HERE GOOD. Vestily that this PIRCEAFT has I certify that this Directe has
-					A - Yes	been inspected in accordance with a been inspected in accordance with a
				LINAIR	E INC	inspection and was Sunual inspection and was
			. •	General	In	determined to be in airworthy condition determined to be in airworthy condition
				<b>Municipa</b>		
				ncoln, N		
	1		tion i			(Marin 4 China) ROBERT HIBREDEMINETER
						TARRILL MICOURLE

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	ТО	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT		ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING HOURS	ATED L IME IOTHS	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
3/28	91 Jach	754			*			a ha a shakar war san was an a san ak h
Sand	Marter	orrosan or	Irlls on	red x	2	mula	7 4 7 5 7 mil	
				DODEL		- Demon		
	to an electrical of the state o	mariel in him	ides alconium The	COULDED AIR		CONCUE!	ALIE E	San Lung C. V. St. St. St.
X 1 76 10 00 00	i minus col	in i construi	Land Ingani	6//		11	/	on the family said
	Li damais	1 ( - 22 P WELL	Training Train	011/4	1	1/1/1	6	Zana Farina
	and the same of th	Miller a likely	Mer 2	in G	1	2 - In	-de	10
1/19/91:	955.0 TachoTT	Reinstalledaltime	tertencoder after	functio	, C	testing b	v-Du	ncan Aviation Leak testedt
1.4.5	1. 1.1	0 10 1 1 1 1 1	ystem system tester	Ok. Tes	tiv	as perfor	med	IAWFAR 43, appendix E.
	sectiona.	" La crisa, rich	British Comme	Mark	Me	Com	2.7	LINAIRE, INC.
- 4			Lice or Think	A&P. 50	1.9	04860	13.55	General Aviation
1 1 -			S.V. S. Le real S. Line Co.		100	الم الأدامة	1 3	Municipal Airport
7		2 2 pine (		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				Lincoln, NE 6852
	4	Taw ever view	total in extilination			.54	1 E. S.	
14 74		Description of the second	age dittalist as	4	1	holli	1	8 - 8 - 7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
-a × -	to the same and the	1.7	N sementeri dell'		- 1 - e	37000	112	join d'M
garant store og vilke	The second second		in the wint of the	\$	1			33.50

VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25  Date Bearing error Place Signature  VOR 1 VOR 2				DATE	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — Service Letter and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.				
			Signature	19					
	CAN	ומ							
		Phone:							
•	0	402-475 800-228		N63	528E Model C-185 S/N 18504025 WO# AE890				
	II		VR194F	22	April, 91 Acft TT 955.0				
		•							
F	FAR F Funct Part The u Birwo	Part 91.4 ional to 91.411 Inits and orthy and ailed ro	413. Dat ested Au (a) (1). d/or ain d approv	e 4-22- tomatic Date 2 craft med for on fil	Altitude Pressure Reporting to specs. I.A.W. FAR 1-22-91 . naintenance has been functional tested and found return to service. le under Work Order # AE890.				
		-		<del>`</del>					
					And the value of the company and the company of the				
				5 - 1 - 1 - 1					
				* 1	and the state of the	100			

UTE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT		ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING T HOURS	IME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT	
4.91	957,6 TACH	INSTALLED	NEW 24 VO	er Gill		BATTER	1 B	1# G-242. CHECKED	
		GOOD ON E	LECTRICAL POWE	e	-		1/	10	
			4		-	X	1/2	5089674/4	
/					7			0	
12-26	7-7		VIEN WITH 5		#	NSP.	GRE	SED TAIL WHIEL	
	ELECTRICAL	CHECK FRO	FORMED AND	GROUND	4	KAN	6001	Dap 508967414	
			j	w - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3		4		
-		A	4 4					***	
		1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	e !		2				
				8			5 - 1 -	Acres de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	
				9	-	* *	n = 1		
,	2	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*						
- 1		*	A	4			2	A Arrange and the second secon	

S. dest. A	VOR Receiver operation checked in accordance with FAR 91.25		DATE	REMARKS	REPLACE ELT BATTERY BY:		
Date		VOR 2	Signature	19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Riand changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating a	SEP 30 BOOK."	
	VOR 1	VOR 2		PERFO PIN, WIRES	PHONO 03-27-92 RMED ANNUA TYWRAPPED UNDER PAN	LINCOLN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT/LINCOLN, NE 68524  NE 402-475-6000/FAX 402-475-0106  W.O.#:5277 REG.#:N6328E  T.T:1011 TACH:1011  AL INSPECTION, REPAIRED PILOT DOOR STOP ROLL  THROTTLE CABLE, COOLING DUCT, AND ANTENNA  NEL. C/W AD 87-20-03R AMENDMENT 39-6669.  S AND SEAT RAILS. AIRCRAFT IS APPROVED FOR	snown.
1				RETUR	N TU SERV	ROBERT BREDEMEYER A&P506725309AI	
				the state of the second of the second		Andrew Company of the Angree o	

#### MEMORANDA

Date	11-23-92 1980 Cessna A185F Tach Time: 1035.3 Serial Number 18504025 Registration Number N6328E
	- 1. Installed Horton STOL-Kit, kit S/N 5002, approved by STC# SA968CE.
	2. Installed Horton Flap Gap Seal Kit, kit S/N FS826 approved by STC# SA2286CE.  3. New Weight & Balance
7	New Empty Weight Arm Moment Useful Load
	1922.1 lbs 37.85 in 72750.10 in-1b 1427.9 lbs
	Alvin Janzen
11-2.	5-1992 AIRCRAFT FLIGHT CHECKED Lower Pundin \$528095 STALL HORN 8MPH BEFORE STALL